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Sunday, September 1, 2024 50.00$         1011 Gini Koenig Greeley
Monday, September 2, 2024 25.00$         53 Monica Sandaval Pueblo
Tuesday, September 3, 2024 25.00$         146 Pam Dolin Trinidad

Wednesday, September 4, 2024 25.00$         716 Heather Leyba La Junta
Thursday, September 5, 2024 25.00$         55 Chet Buck Brighton

Friday, September 6, 2024 25.00$         2256 Brandee Bullard Akron
Saturday, September 7, 2024 50.00$         188 Travis Kerrigan Leadville

Sunday, September 8, 2024 50.00$         955 Robert Mangel Greeley
Monday, September 9, 2024 25.00$         2132 Mike & Dee Dee Oruitt Summit County

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 25.00$         917 Sandra Stolte Greeley
Wednesday, September 11, 2024 100.00$      2437 Chris Valgauere Delta

Thursday, September 12, 2024 25.00$         1499 Kathy Keyser Littleton
Friday, September 13, 2024 25.00$         947 Carol Amen Greeley

Saturday, September 14, 2024 50.00$         2419 Greg Cucarola Sterling
Sunday, September 15, 2024 50.00$         1503 Kathy Howell Littleton

Monday, September 16, 2024 25.00$         2403 Cecil Souders Sterling
Tuesday, September 17, 2024 25.00$         1425 Patrick Finney Gunnison

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 25.00$         1424 Janine Pleau Gunnison
Thursday, September 19, 2024 25.00$         2943 Daniek Martiez Akron

Friday, September 20, 2024 25.00$         2312 Wendy Spaulding Golden
Saturday, September 21, 2024 50.00$         1340 Erin Weber Sterling

Sunday, September 22, 2024 50.00$         2149 Nick Headley Summit County
Monday, September 23, 2024 25.00$         2184 Jared Jefferson Akron
Tuesday, September 24, 2024 25.00$         226 Lila Mori Colorado Springs

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 25.00$         2456 Jeanie Hellman Delta
Thursday, September 26, 2024 25.00$         2065 Becky Foote Summit County

Friday, September 27, 2024 25.00$         1395 Francisco Archuleta Brighton
Saturday, September 28, 2024 50.00$         1271 Michell Mitchell Delta

Sunday, September 29, 2024 50.00$         2166 Debbie Aragon Summit County
Monday, September 30, 2024 25.00$         138 Fred Sola Trinidad


